
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
54 
10 
23 
45 
55 
91 

287 
89 
47 
33 
41 
77 
67 
60 
27 
69 

304 
90 
86 
11 

Name 
NASKA Alberto 
B O LLIN I  F R IG ER IO  A les s a nd ro  
LOCATELLI Michele 
PREMI Alessandro 
BONCI Simone 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
FAVALE Emanuel 
MAJRANI Filippo 
BETTI Christian 
PANTANELLA Dario 
CALLONI Andrea 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
GIOLI Antonio 
FIGLIUCCI Ivan Aldo 
DELLAVEDOVA Federico 
CLEMENTI Simon 
BALESTRIERI Luca 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
CASERO Stefano 
MAZZEI Raffaele 

Class 
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Team 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

Car 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:22.230 
1:22.660 
1:22.890 
1:22.982 
1:23.003 
1:23.172 
1:23.247 
1:23.289 
1:23.316 
1:23.329 
1:23.389 
1:23.503 
1:23.510 
1:23.530 
1:23.744 
1:24.039 
1:24.042 
1:24.091 
1:24.299 
1:24.435 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
5 
2 
5 
6 
2 
2 
6 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
6 
3 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.430 
0.660 
0.752 
0.773 
0.942 
1.017 
1.059 
1.086 
1.099 
1.159 
1.273 
1.280 
1.300 
1.514 
1.809 
1.812 
1.861 
2.069 
2.205 

Gap 

0.430 
0.230 
0.092 
0.021 
0.169 
0.075 
0.042 
0.027 
0.013 
0.060 
0.114 
0.007 
0.020 
0.214 
0.295 
0.003 
0.049 
0.208 
0.136 

VMax 
176,8 
180,6 
178,2 
177,6 
178,2 
175,3 
175,0 
165,6 
184,0 
174,5 
179,1 
177,6 
180,6 
177,6 
175,3 
177,9 
176,2 
179,1 
178,5 
160,0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/05/2025 16:02:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 2nd Round 
Legends Cars 

Qualifying A 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:51:00 

Magione 2,507 km 

10/05/2025 15:45 

Clerk of the Course
Gianluca Marotta

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Eleonora Barbacci

Commissario Sportivo
Marcello Carattoli

DOC. 5.12

ESPOSTA ORE 16.05
definitiva esposta ore 16.50


